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A & B

C & D
E

RL
DWG 160-169

DWG 140-149

DWG150-159

DWG130-139

Blocks amended to show reduced pitch and updated layouts.
Undercroft parking FFL raised to 147.30. Road bridge deck
lowered. New raised bund around lake formed at 150.23.
Emergency access road off Woodhead road added. Pedestrian
escape route shown to  north. Residents lounge rasied to
150.53. Mill pond outlet dropped by 400mm to 149.00. Solar
PV shown to south roofs of all blocks. aerial context added.

A JF JC 25.11.2021

Site plan amended to show the reduced blocks roof plans and
site context and levels changed to suit & 4 new parking places
added

B AO JC 21.09.2022

Amended block C-D roof plan to show the modified angled
windows on the ground floor and first floor plan.

C AO JC 10.05.2023
Service vehicle tracking shown.D JF JC 12.05.2023


